City of Neligh
LB 304 Membership Dues Report

Dues paid during Fiscal Year 2022-2023

American Library Association

CORE Development

History Nebraska

International Institute of Municipal Clerks
League of Nebraska Municipalities

League of Nebraska Municipalities — Utilities
Nebraska Association Chief of Police
Nebraska Association of Transportation Providers
Nebraska Development Network

Nebraska Economic Developers

Nebraska Main Street Network

Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association
Nebraska Municipal Power Pool Energy
Northeast Nebraska Clerks Association
Nebraska Rural Water Association

Nebraska State Volunteer Firefighters
Nebraska Water Resources Association

Police Officer’s Association

$175.00
$200.00
$35.00
$185.00
$3,793.00
$1,090.00
$60.00
$75.00
$50.00
$300.00
$300.00
$100.00
$1,069.04
$20.00
$400.00
$840.00
$105.00

$40.00



