City of Neligh

LB 304 Membership Dues Report

Dues paid during Fiscal Year 2022-2023

American Library Association	\$175.00
CORE Development	\$200.00
History Nebraska	\$35.00
International Institute of Municipal Clerks	\$185.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities	\$3,793.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities – Utilities	\$1,090.00
Nebraska Association Chief of Police	\$60.00
Nebraska Association of Transportation Providers	\$75.00
Nebraska Development Network	\$50.00
Nebraska Economic Developers	\$300.00
Nebraska Main Street Network	\$300.00
Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association	\$100.00
Nebraska Municipal Power Pool Energy	\$1,069.04
Northeast Nebraska Clerks Association	\$20.00
Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$400.00
Nebraska State Volunteer Firefighters	\$840.00
Nebraska Water Resources Association	\$105.00
Police Officer's Association	\$40.00